Rank Competitor(s)
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Micy Zou

Alena Kolomiets
Rachel Martins
Isabelle He
Sophie Zhang
Samantha Chin
Leina Liu

Annie Zhang
Yaara Yonathan
Emma Guo
Bridget Kavanagh
Piper Sylvia

Ava Bird

Julia Haughian
Kayla Cheung
Marcia Wong

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
North Point Skating Academy
Mariposa School of Skating
Thornhill FSC

Richmond Training Centre
York Region Skating Centre
Toronto CS & CC

Thornhill FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Gloucester Skating Club
Gloucester Skating Club
Skate Oakville

Toronto CS & CC

Minto SC

Skate Oakville

Thornhill FSC

Glenn Fortin

Skate Canada

Date: 5-Nov-2022

Sectional Series - November

Richmond HIll, ON

November 3, 2022 to November 6, 2022

Section
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5:02:10PM

Pre-Novice Women (Group 6)

Category Result Summary

sP
30.84 (1) 58.64
3063 (2 54.08
2755  (4) 53.86
2710 (5) 50.43
2592 (8) 50.05
2775 (3) 48.00
2532 (9) 48.68
2631 (7) 46.35
26.48  (6) 44.00
2393  (11) 42.36
2438 (10) 41.18
2312 (13) 42.12
2245  (14) 39.40
2391 (12 34.44
19.88 (15) 37.29
19.63 (16) 35.52
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Points

89.48
84.71
81.41
77.53
75.97
75.75
74.00
72.66
70.48
66.29
65.56
65.24
61.85
58.35
57.17
55.15

Lorna Schroder

Patinage Canada



